Team

CJSC Sportif
Callies FC
Internazionale
SAIT

Callies Bhoys
Blizzard SC
NWC FC

Lions Gold
Lions Black
Club Atletico River Plate

Team

1UP Futsal

CJSC Old Lady Trojans
SAIT Trojans

Lions

16
16
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14

Men's Futsal
GP W L TPTS GF GA Diff FairPlayPts
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1
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Women's Futsal
GP WL TPTS

13
13
12
12
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32
32
4 2
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26
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89
110
99
92
63
59
47
37
34
21

31
25
47
46
57
56
65
103
126
95

58
85
52
46

152
131
115
122
124
137
137
130
126
129

GF GA Diff Fair Play Pts

99
68
75

34
25
35

65
43
40
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